VALVE GANG SUB ASSY 3/2 SOLENOID

4
T Ti s - Ry
7 = -
ﬂ Q ©. O
g e - ‘@ 3
S | -
= T | | I
/ | | | "2
I 4 P
8 i !, | P~
[ﬁ - e
t i
NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

1L

~

+ 7-926-990455 1

Valve Solenoid -
2 Gang Manif 3/2 NO

7-443-991235 2

7-443-991234 1

6-030-991080 1

Connector
BSPT x %"
To Outlet
Connector
4" BSPT x

Male %"
Tube -
Ports
Male
%" Tube

7045006 2
7066535 2
7067217 2
7069004 2

Angle - Mounting
Screw Hex Head
M5 x 30 Long
Washer Plain M5
Washer Spring M5
Nut Hex Full M5

+ See further breakdown in this group

6-926-990448
Issue No. 00



